Lithium battery, convenient charging;
Creative design;
Large traction;
Comfortable and stable operation.
QDD10L
Electric Tractor 1.0T
EP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD

Electric Tractor 1.0T
1.1 Manufacturer
1.2 Model designation
1.3 Drive
1.4 Operator type
1.5 Load capacity Q kg
1.9 Wheelbase y mm
2.1 Service weight kg
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg
3.1 Tyre type
3.2 Tyre size, front mm
3.3 Tyre size, rear mm
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm
3.6 Tread width, front b10 mm
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 mm
4.2.1 Overall height h15 mm
4.8 Seat height/standing height h7 mm
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 mm
4.12 Tow coupling height h10 mm
4.19 Overall length l1 mm
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen km/h
5.5 Drawbar pull, laden/unladen N
5.6 Max. drawbar pull, laden/unladen N
5.8 Max. gradeability, laden/unladen %
5.10 Service brake
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min kW
6.4 Battery voltage/nominal capacity V/Ah
6.5 Battery weight kg
8.1 Type of drive control
10.5 Steering design
10.7 Sound pressure level at the driver's ear dB(A)
10.8 Towing coupling, type
Di
st